
 
 
Reference 
Number:  

FOI202223/074 

From: 
 

Private Individual 

Date: 
 

06 June 2022 

Subject: 
 

Names and contact details of Senior Management for the Trust 

 
Q1 Please could you include full name and email address of the following officers and staff 

(or equivalent) employed in your organisation: 
 

a. Chief Executive Officer 
b. Chief Operating Officer 
c. Medical Director 
d. Associate Medical Director 
e. Chief Nurse / Director of Nursing 
f. Deputy Chief Nurse / Deputy Director of Nursing 
g. Chief Clinical Information Officer 
h. Chief Nursing Information Officer/Nursing Digital Lead 
i. Chief Information Officer / Director of IT/ Head of Informatics 
j. Head of Clinical Governance 
k. Head of Patient Safety 
l. Quality Assurance Lead 
m. Director of Innovation 
n. Innovation Lead 

  
A1 a. Jane Tomkinson, Jane.Tomkinson@lhch.nhs.uk 

b. Jonathan Mathews, Jonathan/Nathews@lhch.nhs.uk 
c. Dr Raphael Perry, Raphael.Perry@lhch.nhs.uk 
d. Mr Manoj Kuduvalli, Manoj.Kuduvalli@lhch.nhs.uk Dr John Morris, 

John.Morris@lhch.nhs.uk Dr Justin Ratnasingham, 
Justin.Ratnasingham@lhch.nhs.uk 

e. Sue Pemberton, Sue.Pemberton@lhch.nhs.uk 
f. Joan Mathews, Joan.Mathews@lhch.nhs.uk 
g. Dr Raphael Perry, Raphael.Perry@lhch.nhs.uk 
h. Sue Pemberton, , Sue.Pemberton@lhch.nhs.uk 
i. This falls under the remit of our Chief Digital and Information Officer, Kate 

Warriner, Kate.Warriner@lhch.nhs.uk 
j. Joan Mathews, Joan.Mathews@lhch.nhs.uk 
k. This roles falls under the remit of Helen Martin, Head of Risk Management, 

HelenMartinRisk@lhch.nhs.uk 
l. Joan Mathews, Joan.Mathews@lhch.nhs.uk 
m. Dr Jay Wright, Jay.Wright@lhch.nhs.uk 
n. Dr Jay Wright, Jay.Wright@lhch.nhs.uk 
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